
ITEM 233

1st Brooklyn Jayne Thornhill

2nd Hannah McKenzie

3rd Samara Merrick

4th Kirrily-Jade Wilson

HC Cody Cosgayon

HC Aimee Treadwell

ITEM 234 Open Classical 13/14yrs (B)

1st Alecia Smith

2nd Archie Callaghan

3rd Jacinta Janik

HC Molly McLaren

1st Samara Merrick

2nd Brooklyn Jayne Thornhill

3rd Caitlin Leahy

HC Aimee Treadwell

HC Madison Morgan

HC Jett Ramsay

HC Samatha Skellern

ITEM 236 Open Demi Character Solo 13/14yrs

1st Alana Searle

2nd Sophie Triggs

3rd Tiegan Rockliff

4th Molly McLaren

HC Alexandra Rose

SM Alyssa Bignall

ITEM 235  JUNIOR 12YRS/U JAZZ CHAMPIONSHIP

WEDNESDAY MORNING - 3RD OCTOBER 2012 - 8.30AM 

JUNIOR 12YRS/U MODERN EXPRESSIVE CHAMPIONSHIP



ITEM 237

1st Rhiannon Summerhill

2nd Belinda Burgun

HC Jodie Burgun

HC Taya Barnes

SM Cailey McMullen

ITEM 238 OPEN CONTEMPORARY IMPROVISATION 15YRS/OVER
1st Mason Peronchik

2nd Tayla Joel

3rd Elouise Baker

4th Stefani Yuzucu

HC Taleesha Easton

HC Mikaela Smith

HC Lucas Hughes

ITEM 239 Open Modern Expressive Solo 15yrs (C)

1st Ryan Smith

2nd Mason Peronchik

3rd Jessica Storey

4th Phillipa Mills

HC Mikayla Atkins

HC Lucas Hughes

HC Skye Rissel

ITEM 240

1st Miranda Newby

2nd Lucas Sullivan

3rd Teghan Johnson

HC Alana Searles

ITEM 241 Open Song & Dance Solo 15yrs/Over

1st Madeleine Bailey

2nd Sam Welsh

3rd Luke Hobbins

HC Bianca Power

SENIOR 14YRS/OVER TAP CHAMPIONSHIP

WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON - 3RD OCTOBER 2012 - 1.30PM 

13YRS/UNDER JUNIOR TAP CHAMPIONSHIP



ITEM 241AOpen National Solo 11/12Yrs & 13/14 yrs

1st Kirrily-Jade Wilson

ITEM 242

Equal 1st Molly McLaren

Equal 1st Seryan Burke-Low

2nd Alana Searles

3rd Erin Duly

4th Jacinta Janik

HC Tiegan Rockliff

HC Caitlin Tierney

ITEM 243 Open Contemporary Solo 15yrs/o (B)

1st Ashlee Winmill

2nd Rebecca Pye

3rd Lucas Hughes

4th Georgie Walsh

HC Olivia Willis

HC Tegan Haley

HC Ashley Bourke-Sands

ITEM 244

1st Sophie Triggs

2nd Tiegan Rockcliff

3rd Jacinta Janik

4th Archie Callaghan

HC Hayley Coenraad

HC Lily Gibson

HC Rosie Laird

ITEM 245 Open Contemporary Solo 15yrs/Over (A)

1st Tayla Joel

2nd Mason Peronchik

3rd Shenae Bignell

HC Miranda Newby 

HC Laurissa Mangold

HC Tahlia Fuller

HC Stefani Yuzucu

HC Mikaela Smith

ITEM 246

1st Amber4 Jeenkins

2nd Lily Gibson

3rd Tiegan Rockliff

4th Sophie Triggs

HC Rosie Laird

OPEN MODERN EXPRESSIVE IMPROVISATION 13/14YRS

 Open Classical Improvisation 13/14yrs

WEDNESDAY EVENING - 3RD OCTOBER 2012 - 6.30PM

OPEN JAZZ IMPROVISATION 13/14yrs



HC Christopher Treeves

HC Caitlin Tierney

HC Seryan Burke-Low

HC Mardi Miller

HC Ellie Brennan


